BNC-Sicherheits-Messleitungen
XLSS-58

XLSS-58

Berlihrungsgeschiitzte koaxiale Messleitungen.
Ausflihrungen beidseitig mit BNC-Steckern
oder eine Seite BNC-Stecker, andere Seite
BNC-Buchse. Abschirmung der BNC-Steckver-
binder vernickelt, Kontaktstifte und -buchsen
des Innenleiters aus vergoldetem Messing.

BNC Safety Test Leads
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Touch-protected coaxial test leads. Versions
with BNC male connectors on both ends or with
male and female connector. The shield of the
BNC connectors is nickel-plated, the contact
pins and sockets of the inner conductor are in

gold-plated brass.
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Cordons BNC de sécurité
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XLSS-58

Cordons de mesure coaxiaux protégeés au tou-
cher, équipés a chague extrémité d'un connec-
teur BNC : male / male ou male / femelle. Les
blindages des connecteurs BNC sont nickelés,
les broches et douilles de contact du conduc-
teur intérieur sont en laiton doré.

Typ Best.-Nr.
Type Order No.
Type N° de Cde

Léngen L [cm] *Farben
Lead lengths L [cm] *Colours
Longueurs L [em] *Couleurs

XLSS-58 67.9770L__1*

Technische Daten
Technical Data
Caractéristiques techniques
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Typ
Type
Type

XLSS-58

XLSK-58

Ausflihrung
Version
Modéle

HEmm— 5

e ==

Bemessungsspannung
Rated voltage
Tension assignée

1000 V, CAT Il (600 V, CAT IIl)

600 V, CAT Il (300 V, CAT IIl)

Wellenwiderstand

VSWR (frequency-dependent)
VSWR (fonction de la fréquence)

= Typische Werte!
Typical values!
Waleurs typigues !
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Impedance 50 Q 500

Impédance

Kapazitat 60 pF (L= 50 cm) 60pF (L= 50cm)

Capacity 113 pF (L=100cm) 113 pF (L =100 cm)

Capacité 166 pF (L= 150cm) 166 pF (L = 150 cm)
219 pF (L=200cm) 219 pF (L =200 cm)

Induktivitat 170nH (L= 50cm) 170nH (L = 50 cm)

Inductance 340 nH (L =100cm) 340 nH (L =100 cm)

Inductance 510 nH (L =150cm) 510nH (L =150 cm)
680 nH (L =200cm) 680 nH (L =200 cm)

VSWR (frequenzabhéngig) 15 15
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VSWR

1,2

1,1

Céble coaxial / Tenue en température
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Kabelddmpfung (frequenzabhangig)
Attenuation (frequency-dependent)
Atténuation du cable (fonction de la fréquence)
£
RG174 g
RG58 2
SILI-SC 0,5/1,0
Koaxialleitung / Isolation
Coaxial lead / Insulation RG58 |/ PVC RG58 |/ PVC
Cable coaxial / Isolation
Koaxialleitu n? | Temperaturbereich
Coanxial lead / Temperature range -10°C ... +70°C -10°C ... +70°C




X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for staubli manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

23.3070-21,+ -22,+ -23,+ -24,+ -25 61.7607-21 25M 66.9706-21 63.9358-22 28.0127-10027 49.0126-05023 49.0126-20024 28.0124-20029
22.2633-23 23.3020-28 66.9407-05028 49.7049-24 60.7008-999-21 61.7664-999-23 61.7612-100-22 14.0034-29 23.0440-21 28.0116-
05022 28.0116-05023 24.0224-21 65.9098-21 64.9214-2122 23.3060-24 67.9799-22 61.7607-29 25M 23.3120-28 49.0126-05024 49.0126-
05025 49.0079-05023 66.9392-15022 66.9407-05027 66.9408-10028 67.97/70-100-21 22.1027 & 22.2380-23 61.7611-100-33 60.7018-100-
21 28.0116-20022 28.0125-02522 66.9328-25 65.3314-21,+ -22,+-23,+ -24,+ -25,+ -29 22.3006-21 28.0055-05024 23.3120-20 49.0126-
02525 28.0126-05024 28.0126-20020 28.0124-05020 28.0125-05021 28.0125-20023 22.2656-25



https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/staubli
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/2330702122232425
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/6176072125m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/66970621
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/63935822
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012710027
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012605023
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012620024
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012420029
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/22263323
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/23302028
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/66940705028
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49704924
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/60700899921
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/61766499923
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/61761210022
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/14003429
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/23044021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28011605022
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28011605022
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28011605023
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/24022421
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/65909821
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/6492142122
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/23306024
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/67979922
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/6176072925m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/23312028
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012605024
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012605025
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012605025
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49007905023
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/66939215022
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/66940705027
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/66940810028
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/67977010021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/22102722238023
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/61761110033
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/60701810021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/60701810021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28011620022
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012502522
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/66932825
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/653314212223242529
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/22300621
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28005505024
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/23312020
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012602525
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/49012602525
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012605024
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012620020
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012405020
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012505021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/28012520023
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/staubli/22265625

